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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Information Technolo
ay

Institute Name Indian Institute of Information Technolo

gy(llIT) Kottayam
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 13429 31235
Technology(IllT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 19945 36456
Technology(IllT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 937 1571
Technology(IllT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 1475 1475
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology) (PwD) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 5014 5416
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 6054 6754
Technology(IllT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral 378 378
Technology(llIT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 8855 12458
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 11290 13652
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 931 1054
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 1136 1136
Technology(IllT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology) (PwD) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 5635 8399
Technology(llIT) Kottayam Bachelor of Technology)
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Female-only
(including
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Supernumerary)
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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6953

183

2355

3155
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18954
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4819

5810

8574

211

3787
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30612

710

5226

5810
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllIT) Kottayam

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN Gender-Neutral

8127

9228

375

3545

6597

1477

3982

23900

10429

10402

375

7488

7936

3084

3982

32686

417
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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33960

1383

5271

6273

10682

10899

656

4467

7057

3378

36709

1383

5475

6273

12838

12666

656

7995

8656

3762
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IllT) Kottayam

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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(including
Supernumerary)
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Female-only
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Supernumerary)
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3882

19045

34914

1699

5569

7134
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13508

1052

4426

9024

2955

3882

34561

37345

1699

5930

7134

13321

14040

1052

8599

9031

3894
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Indian Institute of Information  Electronics and Communication Engineering Al ST Female-only 4031 4031
Technology(IllT) Kottayam (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)

E Digitol India

Power To Empower
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