

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	1					
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Inform	ation Technolo				
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Inform gy(IIIT) Kottayam	ation Technolo				
Academic Program	ALL					
Seat Type / Category	ALL					
	Subm	it				
Catego	ks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closin ry Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats i Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that	epresent PwD	Ranks within	Respective Cate	gories.	ective
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening	Closin

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13429	31235
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19945	36456
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	937	1571
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1475	1475
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5014	5416
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6054	6754
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	378	378
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8855	12458
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11290	13652
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	931	1054
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1136	1136
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5635	8399

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6953	8574
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	183	211
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2355	3787
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3155	3588
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9741	28643
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18954	30612
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	710	710
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4819	5226
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5810	5810

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8127	10429
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9228	10402
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	375	375
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3545	7488
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6597	7936
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1477	3084
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3982	3982
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23900	32686

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33960	36709
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1383	1383
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5271	5475
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6273	6273
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10682	12838
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10899	12666
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	656	656
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	4467	7995
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7057	8656
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3378	3762

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3882	3882
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19045	34561
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34914	37345
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1699	1699
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5569	5930
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7134	7134
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9849	13321
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13508	14040
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1052	1052
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4426	8599
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9024	9031
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2955	3894

Indian Institute of Information	Electronics and Communication Engineering	Al	ST	Female-only	4031	4031	
Technology(IIIT) Kottayam	(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)			(including			
				Supernumerary)			

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





